240 Catalog E 074484 04/04 Edition 6 www.erni.com
ERNIPRESS
DIN 41612/IEC 60603-2 Press-fit connectors
Catalog E 074484 06/06 Edition 6 www.erni.com 241
D
IN
 41612
Benefits of ERNIPRESS

all positions in rows a, b, c, d and e.
Other lengths on request.
Example how to order
250 Catalog E 074484 04/04 Edition 6 www.erni.com
Size B
Size B/2
Size B/3
acc. to DIN 41 612/IEC 60603-2
acc. to VG 95324, short version of size B
third-length of size B
Dimensional drawings
Female connector
Catalog E 074484 06/06 Edition 6 www.erni.com 251
D
IN
 41612
Ordering informations
Female connector
Female connectors with transfer-zone
1) Terminals nickel-plated over full length.
Transfer-zone (5.0 mm) hard gold-plated. Other versions on request.
414310
414313
023366
023368
023380 023381
023374023373
423213 023370023369
023376 023377023375
414398 414399414397
414389 414390414388
023365023364
023108023367
023372023371
023379023378
252 Catalog E 074484 04/04 Edition 6 www.erni.com
Size C
Size C/2
Size C/3
acc. to DIN 41 612/IEC 60603-2
acc. to VG 95324, short version of size C
third-length of size C
Dimensional drawings
Female connector
Catalog E 074484 06/06 Edition 6 www.erni.com 253
D
IN
 41612
Ordering informations
Female connector
023382
414358 023384
023761 023385
414367 023386
414437 414438414436
414431 414432414430
414428 414429414427
414273 414274414272
913111004707
913110013159
913133013990
913132023383
414361023620
254 Catalog E 074484 04/04 Edition 6 www.erni.com
Ordering informations
Female connector
023388 023389
023391 023392
023394 023395
023398 023399
1) Terminals nickel-plated over full length.
Transfer-zone (5.0 mm) hard gold-plated. Other versions on request.
003532 023396003531